or from portfolio investments. However, the 2.0% 
premium must be paid from the Issuer’s own funds, and 
may not be drawn from the cash flows or economic 
rights assigned to tokenholders. 

Total Issuance 
Amount  

The total amount of the issuance is TWELVE MILLION 
UNITED STATES DOLLARS (USD $12,000,000.00). 

Number of 
Tokens to Be 
Issued 

1,000 tokens 

Token Price in 
the Primary 
Market 

The base nominal price of the $CEDRO1 token is USD 
$12,000.00, a nominal value that applies to the entire 
issuance, which consists of 1,000 tokens. 

As part of the primary placement strategy, the Issuer

[...]

or from portfolio investments. However, the 2.0% 
premium must be paid from the Issuer’s own funds, and 
may not be drawn from the cash flows or economic 
rights assigned to tokenholders. 

Total Issuance 
Amount  

The total amount of the issuance is TWELVE MILLION 
UNITED STATES DOLLARS (USD $12,000,000.00). 

Number of 
Tokens to Be 
Issued 

1,000 tokens 

Token Price in 
the Primary 
Market 

The base nominal price of the $CEDRO1 token is USD 
$12,000.00, a nominal value that applies to the entire 
issuance, which consists of 1,000 tokens. 

As part of the primary placement strategy, the Issuer